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DUDEGHARTS
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SATURDAY NIGHT

THE RHYTHM OF THE NIGHT
ENDLESS LOVE

LOVE IS ALL AROUND
ALWAYS

CONFIDE IN ME

I'LL MAKE LOVE TO YOU
INCREDIBLE

7 SECONDS

WHAT'S THE FREQUENCY KENNETH
GIRLS JUST WANT TO HAVE FUN
STAY

VOODOO PEOPLE
COMPLIMENTS ON YOUR KISS
SWEETNESS

RIGHT BESIDE YOU

CRAZY FOR YOU

WE ARE THE PIGS

DON'T SAY IT'S OVER
REGULATE

SEARCHING

ROLLERCOASTER

I SWEAR

WHAT'S UP

WELCOME TO TOMORROW
WRENCH

PINEAPPLE HEAD

LOVE HERE I COME

TROUBLE

PARKLIFE

FIREWORKS

DREAMER

ARE WE HERE

FOOTSTEPS

BLAME IT ON ME

ADOMIC

FIND ME

WARRIORS

KNOW BY NOW

LOVE & TEARS

EIGHTEEN STRINGS

YOU'RE NOT HERE

STROKE YOU UP

BREAK 4 LOVE

YESTERDAY WHEN I WAS MAD
ELEGANTLY AMERICAN: ONE NIGHT IN
EVERYBODY

SOMEONE TO LOVE

CAUGHT UP IN MY HEART

SO GOOD

SWEET SENSUAL LOVE
UNBEARABLE

WILMOT

LET'S GET READY TO RHUMBLE
THE COLOUR OF LOVE

Whigfield

Corona

Luther Vandross And Mariah Carey
Wet Wet Wet

Bon Jovi

Kylie Minogue
Boyz II Men
M-Beat

Youssou N'Dour ft Neneh Cherry
R.E.M.

Cyndi Lauper

Lisa Loeb And Nine Stories
Prodigy

Red Dragon
Michelle Gayle
Sophie B Hawkins
Let Loose

Suede

Gun

Warren G And Nate Dogg
China Black

Grid

All-4-One

DJ Miko

Snap ft Summer
Almighty
Crowded House
Bad Boys Inc
Shampoo

Blur

Roxette

Livin' Joy

Orbital

Stiltskin

D:Ream

Blondie

Jam & Spoon
Aswad

Robert Palmer
Naomi Campbell
Tinman

Tyrrel Corporation
Changing Faces
Raze

Pet Shop Boys

M People

D] Bobo

Sean Maguire
Optimystic

Eternal

Big Mountain
Wonder Stuff
Sabres Of Paradise
PJ & Duncan
Reese Project
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

47
48
38
39
37

44
69
43

52
42

46
63
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HEART OF STONE
BODY AND SOUL

INSIDE OUT / DOWN THAT ROAD

LETITGO

SUGAR SUGAR

I'M SO IN LOVE

THIS IS THE PLACE

SWEET DREAMS

MEET THE FLINTSTONES
WORK

GO INTO THE LIGHT
KICKIN' IN THE BEAT
MATHAR

HUNGAH

NO MORE I CAN'T STAND IT
KEEP THE FIRES BURNING
THIS IS THE SOUND OF YOUTH
DETROIT

SWAMP THING

THE LOVERS WE WERE

Dave Stewart
Anita Baker

Shara Nelson
Prince

Duke Baysee
Alysha Warren
Zeitia Massiah

La Bouche

BC 52's
Barrington Levy
Ian McNabb
Pamela Fernandez
Indian Vibes
Karyn White

Maxx

Clock

These Animal Men
Whiteout

Grid

Michael Ball



